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Joe Martin Stage Race
April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 4 Criterium
Men 1,2
Average Speed of Winner 23.63 MPH 38.03 KnvH
Pl Bib Name Team Time Behind
1 704 Perezluha, Steven * USA AG Bicycles / Guttenplan Coach 9:31:00 @ 00:00
2 797 Vinton, Austin * USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 9:31:09 @ 00:09
3 758 Haynes, Eric USA Mercy Kuat 9:31:48 @ 00:48
4 798 Allison, Zack USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 9:31:54 @ 00:54
5 738 Shean, Ryan USA Team Upland Brewing 9:32:23 @ 01:23
6 792 Lasley, Jacob USA Team Soundpony 9:33:44 @ 02:44
7 751 Lazzarotto, Marcos USA Integrated Sports Medicine p/b 9:33:56 @ 02:56
8 715 Stone, Michael * USA CRCA/Lupus Racing Team 9:34:03 @ 03:03
9 881 Gibson, Winfield USA Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot 9:34:08 @ 03:08
10 875 Fuchs, Caleb * USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 9:34:09 @ 03:09
11 754 Hill, Eric USA LAPT-Wilde Subaru 9:34:17 @ 03:17
12 800 Coil, Nick USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 9:34:34 @ 03:34
13 885 Waddell, Jason USA Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot 9:34:43 @ 03:43
14 701 Uhl, Tristan USA 787 Racing 9:34:52 @ 03:52
15 739 Easter, Griffin * USA Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek 9:35:01 @ 04:01
16 726 Baca, Tony * USA DNA Racing 9:35:16 @ 04:16
17 723 West, Brian USA Cycle City Racing 9:35:27 @ 04:27
18 760 Leibowitz, Joshua USA Michelob Ultra - Big Shark Rac 9:35:28 @ 04:28
19 794 Perry, Kyle USA Team Upland Brewing 9:35:32 @ 04:32
20 717 Coe, Andrew USA Cycle City Racing 9:35:33 @ 04:33
21 740 Johnson, Josh * USA Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek 9:35:34 @ 04:34
22 710 Henschel, Kevin USA Cleveland Clinic Sports Health 9:35:41 @ 04:41
23 876 Jarisch, Colton USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St 9:35:56 @ 04:56
24 775 Harvey, Amos USA Round Here Racing 9:35:58 @ 04:58
25 781 Voitik, Alex USA Sammy's Bikes 9:36:08 @ 05:08
26 782 Warren, Taylor * USA Sonic Boom Racing 9:36:14 @ 05:14
27 765 Anderson, Kyle * USA Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S 9:36:25 @ 05:25
28 884 White, Jacob * USA Tulsa Tough p/b ICEdot " "
29 733 Firle, Brian USA Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L 9:36:33 @ 05:33
30 734 Lehman, Brian USA Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L 9:36:58 @ 05:58
31 742 Rex, Cameron * USA Gateway Harley-Davidson/Trek 9:37:12 @ 06:12
32 732 Boulle, Nicky * USA Elbowz Racing p/b Boneshaker P 9:38:20 @ 07:20
33 777 Ramirez, Dennis * UNK Sabaneta 9:41:41 @ 10:41
34 708 Bryon, Miguel * USA Blue Star Boom Development 9:42:40 @ 11:40
35 724 Arteaga, Elkin David USA Dallas Bike Works 9:42:43 @ 11:43
36 887 Jones, Brice USA Walmart/Baugh Financial 9:43:41 @ 12:41
37 721 Neidinger, David USA Cycle City Racing 9:47:09 @ 16:09
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Joe Martin Stage Race
April 25-28, 2013, Fayetteville, Arkansas
GC AFTER STAGE 4 Criterium

Men 1,2

Average Speed of Winner 23.63 MPH 38.03 Kn/H
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Name

Kolar, Jan
Leopold, Justin
Bergh, Zachary
Rudalev, Daniel
Schneidewind, Jake
Jenkinson, Tim
Anderson, Maxwell
Hayes, John
Beams, Nathaniel
Srenaski, Tim
Lavergne, Zack
Stanley, Justin
Morici, Dustin
Fox, Joe
Smitherman, Jason
Funk, Jack

Team
USA CRCA/Lupus Racing Team
USA Cycle City Racing
USA Astellas Oncology
USA CRCA/Lupus Racing team
USA Fayetteville Wheelmen/Athlete
USA Cleveland Clinic Sports Health
USA LAPT-Wilde Subaru
USA None
* USA Think Finance p/b Trek Bike St
USA Falcon Networks - Denver Fit L
* USA Park Place Dealerships/Sun & S
USA Dallas Bike Works
USA Sammy's Bikes
USA Cycle City Racing
USA Round Here Racing
* USA GP Velotek

* F * ok

((e I Ve Vo Iy Vo g Ve Ve B Vo)

10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

Time
:47:
:47:
:47:
:50:
:53:
:53:
:58:
:59:
02:
:04:
09:
10:
18:
23:
24:
37:

31
52
59
41
12
53
06
27
51
01
26
32
35
44
48
56

@O @ oo omododmommdm®m®m®

Behind

16:
16:
16:
19:
22:
22:
27:
28:
31:
33:
38:
39:
47:
52:
53:

1:06

31
52
59
41
12
53
06
27
51
01
26
32
35
44
48
:56

4/30/2013 15:03:33 * U23

Timing and Results by AGR Technology



